City of Woonsocket
Water Division

UCMRS Analytical Results
Unregulated Contaminant Monitoring Rule 5

Sample Event 1, January, 2023




PWS Analytic Search Results | SDWARS

PWS ID

R11559518

RI1559518

RI1559518

RI11559518

R115659518

R11559518

R11559518

R115659518

R11559518

RI1559518

Facility
1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample

Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3C0492-
01

M3C0492-
01

M3C0492-
01

M3C0492-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

Collection

Date

317123

317123

317123

3/7/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

Method

537.1

537.1

537.1

537.1

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

11ClI-

PF30UdS

4:2FTS

6:2FTS

8:2FTS

9CI-

PF30ONS

ADONA

Result
(ngl/L)

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




PWS ID

R115659518

R115659518

R115659518

R11559518

R11559518

RI115659518

R11559518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

R11559518

Facility

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP0O04

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

Collection
Date

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

HFPO-DA

NFDHA

PFBA

PFBS

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxA

PFHxS

Result
(ng/L)

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




PWS ID

R11559518

R11659518

R11659518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

RI115659518

RI1559518

RI1559518

Facility

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

15659518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EPO04

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3C0114-
01

M3A0268-
01

Collection
Date

3/1/123

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

3/1/23

1/23/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

200.7

Analyte

PFMBA

PFMPA

PFNA

PFOA

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFURA

lithium

Result
(na/L)

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved



City of Woonsocket
Water Division

UCMRS Analytical Results
Unregulated Contaminant Monitoring Rule 5

Sample Event 2, April, 2023




PWS Analytic Search Results | SDWARS

PWS ID

R11559518

RI11659518

R11559518

R11559518

RI115659518

RI15659518

RI11559518

RI11559518

RI1559518

RI1559518

Facility

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample

Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EPO004

EP004

EP004

EPO04

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

Collection

Date

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

Method

200.7

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

lithium

11Cl-

PF30UdS

4:2FTS

6:2 FTS

8:2FTS

9ClI-

PF3ONS

ADONA

HFPO-DA

NFDHA

PFBA

Result
(ng/L)

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




PWS ID

R11659518

R115659518

R11559518

R11559518

R11559518

RI1559518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

Facility
1659518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

Collection
Date

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

PFBS

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxXA

PFHxS

PFMBA

PFMPA

PFNA

Result
(ng/L)

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

0.0039

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved



PWS ID

R115659518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

R11559518

R11559518

R11559518

R11559518

R11559518

Facility
1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EPO004

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

M3C1324-
01

Collection
Date

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25123

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

4/25/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

537.1

537.1

5371

537.1

Analyte

PFOA

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFUNRA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTIDA

Result
(nglL)

<MRL

<MRL

0.0049

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




City of Woonsocket
Water Division

UCMRS5 Analytical Results
Unregulated Contaminant Monitoring Rule 5

Sample Event 3, July, 2023




PWS Analytic Search Results | SDWARS

PWS ID

R11559518

R11659518

R115659518

RI1559518

RI1559518

RI11559518

RI11559518

RI1559518

RI1559518

RI11559518

Facility

1559518

1659518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample

Point

EP004

EPO04

EP004

EP004

EPO04

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

Sampling
Event

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

Collection

Date

7/18/23

7118123

7118123

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

Method

200.7

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

lithium

11ClI-

PF30UdS

4:2 FTS

6:2 FTS

8:2FTS

9Cl-

PF30ONS

ADONA

HFPO-DA

NFDHA

PFBA

Result
(Hg/L)

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

0.0067

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




PWS ID

R11659518

RI11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

R115659518

RI15659518

R115659518

RI11559518

RI1559518

RI11559518

RI1559518

Facility

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EPO004

EP004

EPO04

EP004

EPO04

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

Sampling
Event

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

Collection
Date

7118/23

7/18/23

7118123

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

PFBS

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxA

PFHxS

PFMBA

PFMPA

PFENA

Result
(nglL)

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

0.0037

<MRL

0.0050

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved



PWS ID

RI11559518

R11559518

R11559518

RI1559518

R11559518

RI1559518

R11559518

R11559518

R11559518

Facility
1559518

15659518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP0O04

EP004

EP004

EP004

EPO04

EPO04

Sampling
Event

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

SE3

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

M3F1250-
01

Collection
Date

7118123

7/18/23

7118/23

7118123

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

7/18/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

537.1

5371

537.1

5371

Analyte

PFOA

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFUnRA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTIDA

Result
(ng/L)

0.0058

<MRL

0.0075

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




City of Woonsocket
Water Division

UCMRS5 Analytical Results
Unregulated Contaminant Monitoring Rule 5

Sample Event 4, July, 2023




PWS Analytic Search Results | SDWARS

PWS ID

R11559518

R115659518

R11559518

R11559518

RI1559518

R115659518

RI15659518

RI11559518

RI11559518

RI11559518

Facility

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1659518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample

Point

EPO04

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

Sampling
Event

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

Collection

Date

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

11ClI-

PF30UdS

4:2FTS

6:2 FTS

8:2 FTS

9Cl-

PF30ONS

ADONA

HFPO-DA

NFDHA

PFBA

PFBS

Result
(nglL)

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




PWS ID

RI11559518

R11559518

R115659518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

RI11559518

RI1559518

R11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

Facility

1659518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EPO04

Sampling
Event

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L.0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

Collection
Date

12/4/123

12/4/23

12/4/23

1214123

1214123

12/4/123

12/4/23

12/4/123

12/4/23

12/4/23

12/4/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHXA

PFHxS

PFMBA

PFMPA

PFNA

PFOA

Result
(nglL)

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




PWS ID

RI11559518

RI11559518

R11559518

R115659518

RI11559518

RI1559518

R11559518

RI11559518

RI1559518

Facility

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

1559518

Sample
Point

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EP004

EPO04

Sampling
Event

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

SE4

Lab

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Microbac
Laboratories,
Inc. -
Marietta

Sample
ID

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3L0208-
01

M3K1498-
01

M3K1498-
01

M3K1498-
01

M3K1498-
01

M310519-
01

Collection
Date

1214123

1214123

1214123

1214123

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

10/23/23

Method

533

533

533

533

537.1

537.1

537.1

537.1

200.7

Analyte

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFURA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

lithium

Result
(ng/L)

<MRL

0.0037

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

Status

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved

PWS
Approved




